
Rev. IDMål

A2/1:500

Tegning

Utomhusplan

Fase

Forprosjekt

Prosjekt

Mjåtveitmarka
Tegner:

JA
Kontr:

--
Prosjekt nr:

1906
Tegningsnr:

A10-2

Dato:

13.03.2019

Gnr/Bnr:

22/166 m.fl
Tiltakshaver:

Alvergruppen

55 30 48 80 www.entilen-arkitekter.no

01
X= 292350000,0
Y= 6714650000,0

50

45 40

50

52

54

50

5050

53

51

51

55

+40

+45

+49,5

56
+52

+53

+52

+52

+53

+50

+53

+53

+52

+51

+50

+49

+51

+50

+51

+50

+50

+53

+46
+47

+45

+48

+49

+49,5

+47,5

+47

+50

+50

+50

+50,5

+51

+51

+53

+53

+53

+47

+47

+47

+46
+49

+51

+51

+52

+52

+49

Lek/Opphold

+51

+50

Naturlekeplass

Rensedam/Demning

+51

+50

Gjesteparkering

Gjesteparkering

Gjesteparkering

Lek/Opphold

Vannspeil /
fordrøyningsareal

Lek/Opphold

Lek/Opphold

TOMANNSBOLIGER

TOMANNSBOLIGER

REKKEHUS

ENEBOLIGER

Lek/Opphold

UTSIKTEN

54

Naturområde

Eksisterende teiggrenser

Eksisterende koter

Prosjekterte høyder+53

Private hager

Felles uteareal

Felles lek/opphold

Vannspeil

Vei

Gangforbindelser


